
Bhavnagar Terminus - Sabarmati Intercity SF Inaugural Special/09538XX - SF - WR 
BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus to SBIB/Sabarmati BG 

4h 30m - 261 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 11:30 0 1 0 18 34 WR
2 BVP Bhavnagar Para 11:39 11:40 1m 0 1 3 71 17 WR
3 SOJN Sihor Junction 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 20 84 64 WR
4 BTD Botad Junction 12:47 12:48 1m 0 1 92 60 WR
5 DCK Dhandhuka 13:35 13:36 1m 0 1 139 65 25 WR
6 DOK Dholka 14:34 14:35 1m 0 1 202 60 WR
7 SEJ Sarkhej 15:11 15:12 1m 0 1 237 39 50 WR
8 VTP Vastrapur 15:18 15:19 1m 0 1 241 46 50 WR
9 GG Gandhigram

(Ahmedabad)
15:27 15:28 1m 0 1 248 36 51 WR

10 SBIB Sabarmati BG 16:00 0 1 261 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (13:39)

Jun 28 2024 (13:39)

1

1


